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Transam Carriers Inc.

205 Doney Crescent, Concord ON L4K 1P6
Tel.: 416-907-8101 / 877-907-8101
Fax: 416-907-8102 / 877-907-8102
dispatch@transamcarriers.com
www.transamcarriers.com

Should you have any questions or require any further information, please feel free to contact Transam Carriers by phone or email.

Tel.: 416-907-8101 / 877-907-8101   |   Fax: 416-907-8102 / 877-907-8102   |   Email: dispatch@transamcarriers.com

INSURANCE: Aviva Canada

POLICY # 81822701

BROKER: DALTON TIMMIS, tel. 905-648-3922, fax 905-648-2640

US DOT: 1498657

CVOR: 154-515-575

MC: 563102

SCAC CODE: TCVG

PARS: 23QS

CTPAT SVI # F8C9D652-2B8C-4CDF-9738-73082BA69717

PIP Account ID: 12212

General Dispatch: dispatch@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101

West Coast Operations: Larry M., larry@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8009

 Vlad S., vlad@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8009

Midwest Operations: Vadim G., vadim@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8011

 Eugene G., eugene@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8011

East Coast TL Operations: Igor P., igor.p@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8013

 Andrei K., andrey@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8013

East Coast LTL Operations: Dan H., dan.h@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8007

 Ylan G., ylan@transamcarriers.com, t. 877-907-8101 ext. 8007

Safety: safety@transamcarriers.com, tel. 877-907-8101 ext. 4005

Accounting: accounts@transamcarriers.com, tel. 877-907-8101 ext. 4006

Administration: operations@transamcarriers.com, tel. 877-907-8101 ext. 4007
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COMPANY INFORMATION

Transam Carriers Inc.
Address: 205 Doney Crescent, Concord ON L4K 1P6
Tel.: 416-907-8101
Toll Free: 877-907-8101
Fax: 416-907-8102
Accounts/Safety fax: 416-907-8103
Owner/President: Dmitri Protas, cell 416-728-4818, home address: 321 Ellerslie Ave, Toronto, ON, M2R 1B6
Banking information: National Bank of Canada, Georgian Mall, 487 Bayfield St., Barrie, ON L4M 4Z9
Account: 1471-5212475
Email: dispatch@transamcarriers.com
Website: www.transamcarriers.com

CREDIT REFERENCES

Caneda Transport: 4330 46th Ave SE, Calgary, AB, tel. 866-235-3396, fax 403-204-9047
Atlantic Gateway Inc.: 7777 Keele St, Unit 8, Concord, ON, tel. 905-695-0545, fax 905-695-0653
Penske Leasing: 20 Costa Road, Concord, ON, tel. 905-660-9444, fax 905-660-9443
Fort Garry Industries: 731 Gana Court, Mississauga, ON, tel. 905-564-5404, fax 905-864-8455

TRADE REFERENCES

Caneda Transport: 4330 46th Ave SE, Calgary, AB, tel. 866-235-3396, fax 403-204-9047
Atlantic Gateway Inc.: 7777 Keele St, Unit 8, Concord, ON, tel. 905-695-0545, fax 905-695-0653
Werner Enterprises: 108062 Steeles Ave East, Milton, ON, tel. 905-693-1285, fax 905-693-0636
Routes Transport International: 4090 B Sladeview Crescent, Mississauga, ON, tel. 905-569-9444, fax. 905-569-9984
Delmar International: 2580 Matheson Blvd E, Mississauga, ON, tel. 905-206-1166, fax 905-206-9925
Logistics and Custom Services: 6 Director Court, Suite 10, Woodbridge, ON, tel. 905-850-1960, fax 905-850-5622
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